
MATCH #4 - 3x20(Matches 1+2+3)
SPORTER 3x20 FINAL AGG

Score
1 Haney, P MHS 547 86.1 633.1
2 Call, M HHS 522 95.2 617.2
3 Martin, S VC4H 517 82.7 599.7
4 Kirkpatrick, A HHS 507 80.7 587.7
5 Montoya, V MHS 505 71.3 576.3
6 Kirkpatrick, J HHS 491 79.1 570.1
7 Trujillo, S HHS 491 76.0 567.0
8 Romero, J HHS 480 73.8 553.8
9 Albury, E MHS 477
10 Valles, G MHS 475
11 Sage, T MOHS 453
12 Wylie, V MOHS 445
13 Perea, N HHS 444
14 Wright, B MOHS 425
15 Fabec, A HHS 414
16 Olson, J CHS 412
17 Williams, N MOHS 411
18 Gariss, C VC4H 408
19 Tyree, V MOHS 407
20 Fitzpatrick, T CHS 405
21 Nagy, J VC4H 404
22 Osborn, L MOHS 401
23 Chavez, Z CHS 371
24 Boeman, S CHS 353
25 Morgan, J CHS 348
26 Cousins, R CHS 346
27 Lawrence, N CHS 277
28 Hawkins, D CHS 243

PRECISION 3x20 Final AGG
Score

1 MOYER, Kirsten MHS 579 99.4 678.4
2 FULLER, Katie MHS 579 93.8 672.8
3 MARTIN, Rachel VC4H 561 96.0 657.0
4 MARTIN, Kaitlyn VC4H 545 90.3 635.3

Shooter Team

EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

Shooter Team

MATCH STATISTICS
2007-2008 Shooting Year

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP



MATCH #1 - 20 Shots Prone
SPORTER

Score  

1 Haney, P MHS 96 94 190
2 Montoya, V MHS 92 97 189
3 Kirkpatrick, A HHS 92 93 185
4 Sage, T MOHS 94 91 185
5 Kirkpatrick, J HHS 90 93 183
6 Call, M HHS 91 92 183
7 Trujillo, S HHS 95 88 183
8 Valles, G MHS 93 88 181
9 Martin, S VC4H 86 94 180
10 Wright, B MOHS 89 91 180
11 Tyree, V MOHS 91 87 178
12 Fabec, A HHS 89 87 176
13 Romero, J HHS 89 86 175
14 Wylie, V MOHS 85 88 173
15 Fitzpatrick, T CHS 86 87 173
16 Williams, N MOHS 84 88 172
17 Gariss, C VC4H 84 83 167
18 Osborn, L MOHS 88 76 164
19 Chavez, Z CHS 83 79 162
20 Perea, N HHS 87 74 161
21 Albury, E MHS 81 79 160
22 Nagy, J VC4H 84 76 160
23 Boeman, S CHS 74 81 155
24 Olson, J CHS 76 78 154
25 Morgan, J CHS 69 73 142
26 Cousins, R CHS 65 71 136
27 Hawkins, D CHS 64 68 132
28 Lawrence, N CHS 67 61 128

Shooter Team

EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

MATCH STATISTICS

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP
2007-2008 Shooting Year



MATCH #2 - 20 Shots Standing
SPORTER

Score TB

1 Call, M HHS 85 83 168
2 Haney, P MHS 88 80 168
3 Martin, S VC4H 79 81 160
4 Albury, E MHS 74 81 155
5 Kirkpatrick, J HHS 75 75 150
6 Montoya, V MHS 68 81 149
7 Kirkpatrick, A HHS 73 72 145
8 Romero, J HHS 69 71 140
9 Trujillo, S HHS 61 76 137
10 Valles, G MHS 73 64 137
11 Perea, N HHS 64 71 135
12 Wylie, V MOHS 74 59 133
13 Osborn, L MOHS 61 66 127
14 Sage, T MOHS 55 70 125
15 Fabec, A HHS 59 64 123
16 Olson, J CHS 56 65 121
17 Williams, N MOHS 72 46 118
18 Nagy, J VC4H 69 44 113
19 Gariss, C VC4H 62 50 112
20 Morgan, J CHS 46 61 107
21 Tyree, V MOHS 51 49 100
22 Cousins, R CHS 53 44 97
23 Wright, B MOHS 55 42 97
24 Fitzpatrick, T CHS 42 50 92
25 Chavez, Z CHS 49 29 78
26 Boeman, S CHS 36 35 71
27 Hawkins, D CHS 40 31 71
28 Lawrence, N CHS 48 23 71

Shooter Team

EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

MATCH STATISTICS

STANDING SUMMARY
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP

2007-2008 Shooting Year



MATCH #4 - 20 Shots Kneeling
SPORTER

Score  
TB

1 Haney, P MHS 92 97 189
2 Kirkpatrick, A HHS 88 89 177
3 Martin, S VC4H 89 88 177
4 Call, M HHS 87 84 171 5-10s
5 Trujillo, S HHS 87 84 171 3-10s
6 Montoya, V MHS 85 82 167
7 Romero, J HHS 82 83 165
8 Albury, E MHS 81 81 162
9 Kirkpatrick, J HHS 77 81 158
10 Valles, G MHS 79 78 157
11 Perea, N HHS 67 81 148
12 Wright, B MOHS 69 79 148
13 Sage, T MOHS 77 66 143
14 Fitzpatrick, T CHS 75 65 140
15 Wylie, V MOHS 70 69 139
16 Olson, J CHS 67 70 137
17 Chavez, Z CHS 61 70 131
18 Nagy, J VC4H 63 68 131
19 Tyree, V MOHS 64 65 129
20 Gariss, C VC4H 68 61 129
21 Boeman, S CHS 63 64 127
22 Williams, N MOHS 55 66 121
23 Fabec, A HHS 56 59 115
24 Cousins, R CHS 48 65 113
25 Osborn, L MOHS 57 53 110
26 Morgan, J CHS 51 48 99
27 Lawrence, N CHS 37 41 78
28 Hawkins, D CHS 27 13 40

Shooter Team

EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

MATCH STATISTICS

KNEELING SUMMARY
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP

2007-2008 Shooting Year



MATCH #5 - 3x20 +Final (Matches 1+2+3+Final)
SPORTER 3x20 F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 FINAL TOTAL

Score Score MEDAL LANE

1 Haney, P MHS 547 9.2 10.1 8.9 3.9 10.4 8.8 8.8 6.1 10.1 9.8 86.1 633.1 GOLD 1
2 Call, M HHS 522 8.2 10.4 9.5 9.5 10.3 10.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.7 95.2 617.2 SILVER 2
3 Martin, S VC4H 517 7.4 8.4 9.6 8.4 9.8 7.3 6.5 9.6 6.0 9.7 82.7 599.7 BRONZE 3
4 Kirkpatrick, A HHS 507 5.5 7.1 8.0 10.8 10.3 9.9 8.7 9.0 9.3 2.1 80.7 587.7 4
5 Montoya, V MHS 505 7.9 8.1 2.4 8.4 4.9 4.5 8.9 10.0 8.3 7.9 71.3 576.3 5
6 Kirkpatrick, J HHS 491 8.7 6.8 8.8 10.0 7.7 8.4 7.1 6.2 8.3 7.1 79.1 570.1 6
7 Trujillo, S HHS 491 6.8 9.3 6.8 4.0 9.2 6.4 8.2 7.8 7.2 10.3 76.0 567.0 7
8 Romero, J HHS 480 6.8 9.5 8.6 7.8 9.0 6.3 8.5 3.3 9.1 4.9 73.8 553.8 8

PRECISION 3x20 F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 FINAL TOTAL
Score Score MEDAL LANE

1 Moyer, K MHS 579 9.8 10.2 10.3 10.0 9.5 9.8 9.0 10.0 10.3 10.5 99.4 678.4 GOLD 2
2 Fuller, K MHS 579 10.6 10.0 9.8 10.4 9.0 8.4 9.8 8.6 9.1 8.1 93.8 672.8 SILVER 1
3 Martin, R VC4H 561 9.2 10.5 9.5 10.2 10.5 10.2 8.1 8.8 9.7 9.3 96.0 657.0 BRONZE 3
4 Martin, K VC4H 545 8.8 7.5 8.6 7.8 9.2 9.8 9.2 8.8 10.2 10.4 90.3 635.3 4

Shooter Team

EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

MATCH STATISTICS
2007-2008 Shooting Year

Shooter Team

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP



EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

MATCH #6 - 3x20 Teams (Matches 1+2+3)
SPORTER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SILVER
GOLD

2001
SPORTER 2011

1710

1338
1329

1518

AWARDSCHOOL

OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

TEAM CATEGORY

APRIL 26, 2008 - CHAMPIONSHIP

AGGREGATE

CHS-MCJROTC-2

MHS-NJROTC

HHS-NJROTC-2
VC4HSS

CHS-MCJROTC-1
MOHS-AJROTC

HHS-NJROTC-1

SPORTER

BRONZE
4thSPORTER

SPORTER
SPORTER

5th
SPORTER
SPORTER

1273



OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

TEAM: CHS-A
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Morgan, J P1 5 8 3 8 10 10 8 1 9 7 69

P2 8 7 7 7 9 4 8 9 5 9 73
S1 4 6 3 3 4 9 4 8 3 2 46
S2 9 4 3 10 7 6 6 9 7 0 61
K1 4 5 6 5 7 2 3 6 7 6 51
K2 0 9 7 7 0 7 1 7 6 4 48

Olson, J P1 8 8 9 7 9 6 7 9 7 6 76
P2 4 7 7 6 9 9 10 10 9 7 78
S1 0 3 7 9 2 7 7 7 9 5 56
S2 6 6 6 8 8 8 3 6 6 8 65
K1 7 5 9 5 5 8 10 6 6 6 67
K2 8 8 9 6 5 8 8 2 8 8 70

Fitzpatrick, T P1 8 9 8 10 9 10 9 8 9 6 86
P2 9 8 10 7 7 10 8 9 9 10 87
S1 4 2 3 6 5 3 4 6 4 5 42
S2 8 3 6 3 2 7 2 10 6 3 50
K1 10 6 5 6 9 8 8 6 7 10 75
K2 6 7 4 8 7 3 6 9 8 7 65

Boeman, S P1 6 9 5 8 8 8 5 8 9 8 74
P2 9 7 10 7 8 8 7 8 10 7 81
S1 0 4 0 5 1 8 4 8 2 4 36
S2 8 9 5 0 4 1 7 0 0 1 35
K1 4 5 8 8 9 5 7 3 4 10 63
K2 7 8 8 6 5 10 5 3 7 5 64

TEAM: CHS-B
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Lawrence, M P1 7 8 5 6 7 9 10 8 4 3 67

P2 7 6 7 0 8 6 2 9 7 9 61
S1 0 6 5 7 3 8 0 6 6 7 48
S2 5 3 5 2 2 4 0 2 0 0 23
K1 3 0 8 4 3 0 7 4 3 5 37
K2 9 0 6 1 5 5 6 5 4 0 41

Chavez, Z P1 8 9 9 6 5 8 10 9 10 9 83
P2 8 7 7 8 10 6 8 8 10 7 79
S1 8 5 1 1 5 3 8 4 6 8 49
S2 2 0 1 2 7 0 3 9 0 5 29
K1 4 4 8 5 3 9 9 5 7 7 61
K2 3 7 9 6 6 7 6 9 8 9 70

Cousins, R P1 8 9 2 8 5 6 5 7 8 7 65
P2 10 4 6 5 8 6 5 9 8 10 71
S1 4 8 5 6 3 5 3 5 8 6 53
S2 0 0 6 6 0 7 8 8 6 3 44
K1 2 5 0 7 4 9 0 8 5 8 48
K2 4 7 9 7 8 2 7 7 7 7 65

Hawkins, D P1 8 4 7 8 7 6 9 4 4 7 64
P2 8 7 5 9 6 7 9 4 6 7 68
S1 0 8 0 4 4 5 9 9 1 0 40
S2 3 3 0 0 7 4 7 2 3 2 31
K1 0 0 5 5 2 0 0 5 5 5 27
K2 0 3 5 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 13

NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

APRIL 26, 2008 - CHAMPIONSHIP
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP

Cibola High School MARINE CORPS JROTC

TARGET #

142

348

1518

107

99

154

412121

137

173

40592

140

155

35371

127

TARGET #

128

277

1237

71

78

162

37178

131

136

34697

113

132

24371

40



OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

TEAM: HHS-A
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
CALL, Michael P1 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 91

P2 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 10 9 8 92
S1 8 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 85
S2 5 8 9 8 9 10 10 8 7 9 83
K1 10 10 9 10 10 7 8 8 8 7 87
K2 9 8 9 10 8 7 8 8 8 9 84

KIRKPATRICK, Jon P1 8 10 9 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 90
P2 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 8 9 93
S1 9 9 9 6 8 5 9 6 6 8 75
S2 4 9 8 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 75
K1 8 8 9 7 8 10 9 5 8 5 77
K2 10 10 9 6 8 8 9 5 8 8 81

KIRKPATRICK, Anthony P1 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 92
P2 9 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 93
S1 7 7 1 7 9 8 9 8 9 8 73
S2 7 3 10 8 5 8 7 8 8 8 72
K1 9 9 10 8 9 10 8 9 7 9 88
K2 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 10 9 9 89

TRUJILLO, S P1 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 95
P2 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 7 7 88
S1 4 7 8 5 5 0 8 7 8 9 61
S2 10 8 9 8 8 4 7 7 7 8 76
K1 10 9 8 8 7 9 8 10 9 9 87
K2 9 9 8 10 6 9 8 9 9 7 84

TEAM: HHS-B
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
ROMERO, J P1 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 89

P2 7 10 9 10 7 8 10 9 9 7 86
S1 6 6 8 7 7 7 5 6 8 9 69
S2 6 7 5 8 6 8 8 7 8 8 71
K1 10 7 10 8 9 9 5 7 10 7 82
K2 8 9 7 10 10 9 8 7 8 7 83

PEREA, Noel P1 9 8 9 9 7 9 9 10 10 7 87
P2 8 8 10 9 8 6 10 7 0 8 74
S1 3 8 6 4 9 10 9 3 4 8 64
S2 8 5 7 9 9 6 10 8 8 1 71
K1 8 7 6 5 8 7 4 8 9 5 67
K2 6 5 10 8 8 9 10 7 9 9 81

FABEC, A P1 7 10 9 10 9 9 7 10 9 9 89
P2 10 8 9 7 10 9 7 10 8 9 87
S1 7 8 3 7 10 9 3 0 3 9 59
S2 6 6 8 7 3 9 6 7 8 4 64
K1 0 7 1 9 8 4 9 0 8 10 56
K2 7 0 6 3 8 4 7 7 8 9 59

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

115

0

00

0
1338

140

165

161

444135

148

176

414123

TARGET #

175

480

145

177

183

491137

171

NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP
APRIL 26, 2008 - CHAMPIONSHIP

TARGET #

Highland High School NAVY JROTC

183

522

2011

168

171

183

491150

158

185

507



OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

TEAM: MHS-A
PRECISION TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Fuller, K P1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 99

P2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 99
S1 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 8 10 8 91
S2 9 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 94
K1 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 97
K2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99

Moyer, K P1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100
P2 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 98
S1 10 10 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 10 95
S2 10 9 9 10 9 8 10 9 10 10 94
K1 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 96
K2 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 96

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

TEAM: MHS-B
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Albury, E P1 8 8 6 9 10 10 6 7 9 8 81

P2 8 6 8 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 79
S1 9 6 6 6 10 8 8 7 5 9 74
S2 7 9 8 9 5 8 9 9 10 7 81
K1 9 9 9 8 8 7 9 8 8 6 81
K2 4 8 9 10 9 7 9 9 8 8 81

Haney, P P1 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 96
P2 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 94
S1 10 7 10 8 10 8 9 8 9 9 88
S2 9 9 7 5 9 9 5 9 8 10 80
K1 9 8 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 92
K2 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 97

Montoya, V P1 10 10 8 7 10 10 9 10 9 9 92
P2 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 97
S1 3 8 9 6 10 7 5 2 8 10 68
S2 8 8 9 9 6 8 10 8 6 9 81
K1 8 7 8 9 8 10 10 8 9 8 85
K2 10 8 9 7 9 7 9 9 9 5 82

Valles, G P1 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 93
P2 8 10 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 9 88
S1 9 6 8 4 8 9 9 9 4 7 73
S2 7 8 3 8 5 7 6 5 8 7 64
K1 6 9 9 8 10 9 7 8 7 6 79
K2 7 8 10 6 10 9 4 9 7 8 78

167

181

475137

157
2004

155

162

190

547168

189

189

505149

TARGET #

160

477

0

00

0

192

0

00

0

NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

Manzano High School NAVY JROTC

TARGET #

APRIL 26, 2008 - CHAMPIONSHIP
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP

198

579

1158

185

196

198

579189



OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

TEAM: MOHS-A
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Wylie, V P1 9 7 8 9 10 8 9 8 8 9 85

P2 10 9 8 9 9 8 6 9 10 10 88
S1 10 9 5 5 7 9 10 6 7 6 74
S2 6 7 4 4 7 7 4 7 8 5 59
K1 7 7 5 7 9 8 6 7 7 7 70
K2 3 6 5 10 8 7 8 9 6 7 69

Williams, N P1 9 7 9 7 9 7 9 8 10 9 84
P2 9 8 9 10 8 8 8 10 8 10 88
S1 9 7 7 6 8 7 8 7 4 9 72
S2 4 5 0 5 6 7 8 0 4 7 46
K1 9 9 7 6 0 5 7 4 8 8 55
K2 6 7 7 4 10 8 10 7 3 4 66

Sage, T P1 9 10 10 10 9 10 8 10 9 9 94
P2 10 8 9 10 9 8 9 9 10 9 91
S1 8 6 7 7 7 6 1 8 0 5 55
S2 6 7 9 6 9 9 7 3 4 10 70
K1 8 7 9 7 9 7 6 8 8 8 77
K2 9 6 7 4 10 7 7 3 5 8 66

Osborn, L P1 10 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 88
P2 7 10 8 3 9 10 6 9 8 6 76
S1 9 7 7 5 4 5 6 4 5 9 61
S2 3 7 8 3 9 10 7 8 6 5 66
K1 6 7 4 10 6 3 7 4 4 6 57
K2 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 0 6 9 53

TEAM: MOHS-B
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Wright, B P1 10 8 7 9 10 10 8 9 10 8 89

P2 10 8 8 10 9 10 9 10 9 8 91
S1 4 6 5 7 5 9 3 7 7 2 55
S2 5 8 5 2 4 0 3 7 0 8 42
K1 9 8 7 6 8 6 4 6 8 7 69
K2 7 9 9 8 9 8 7 6 9 7 79

Tyree, V P1 10 10 8 9 10 9 8 9 9 9 91
P2 10 9 10 8 6 9 9 8 10 8 87
S1 6 8 8 9 3 7 1 3 0 6 51
S2 8 9 0 9 8 5 0 8 2 0 49
K1 4 5 8 8 7 8 7 3 7 7 64
K2 7 2 9 3 7 7 6 9 8 7 65

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

0

0

00

0
832

97

148

178

407100

129

0

00

TARGET #

180

425

164

401127

110

185

453125

143

133

139

172

411118

121

445

1710

NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP
APRIL 26, 2008 - CHAMPIONSHIP

Moriarty High School ARMY JROTC

TARGET #

173



OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

TEAM: VC4H-A
PRECISION TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
MARTIN, Kaitlyn P1 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 99
(Indiv) P2 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93

S1 6 8 10 8 10 10 10 6 8 9 85
S2 8 8 8 7 9 7 10 10 8 9 84
K1 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 9 10 9 91
K2 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 8 9 93

MARTIN, Rachel P1 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 94
(Indiv) P2 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 98

S1 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 97
S2 9 8 9 10 9 10 8 10 9 7 89
K1 8 9 8 10 8 10 9 10 8 10 90
K2 10 10 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 10 93

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

P1 0
P2 0
S1 0
S2 0
K1 0
K2 0

TEAM: VC4H-B
SPORTER TARGET POSITION SHOOTER TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
MARTIN, Sarah P1 8 8 7 8 8 9 10 9 9 10 86

P2 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 94
S1 7 9 8 8 8 8 9 7 7 8 79
S2 8 9 9 7 9 9 7 8 7 8 81
K1 8 10 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 89
K2 8 8 9 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 88

GARISS, Carolina P1 10 9 6 9 8 10 9 7 8 8 84
P2 8 9 9 7 9 8 9 7 10 7 83
S1 7 5 9 7 7 7 0 6 7 7 62
S2 7 6 3 7 3 2 4 7 3 8 50
K1 10 9 5 7 9 4 6 4 9 5 68
K2 5 4 8 7 7 6 7 7 5 5 61

NAGY, John-Michael P1 9 8 10 7 10 10 9 7 7 7 84
P2 10 9 6 7 5 8 9 9 7 6 76
S1 6 5 3 7 9 7 8 10 8 6 69
S2 1 0 4 5 4 8 7 5 5 5 44
K1 9 7 7 7 3 6 5 4 9 6 63
K2 8 3 5 9 7 10 9 9 4 4 68

SELLARS, Alathea P1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
P2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
S1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
S2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131

0

00

0
1329

160

177

167

408112

129

160

404113

TARGET #

180

517

0

0

0

00

0

545

1106

169

184

192

561186

183

0

0

NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x20 CHAMPIONSHIP
APRIL 26, 2008 - CHAMPIONSHIP

TARGET #

192

Valencia County 4-H Shooting Sports


